
Product image to go here

2-AC7225-2021-V1 

AC7225

Technical Specification

Material cable gland

Protection class

Temp. range min

Temp. range max

Glow wire test

Product Color

External dimensions LxWxH

Packing unit

Thermoplastic

IP65

-25 °C

85 °C

650 °C

Grey - RAL 7035

77x40mm

8

7 - Cable Management

Circular box with 4xM20 cones
Easy opening

 
Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. 

All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer. 




